Grundejerforeningen Plantagen

Arsregnskab

Dato for udskrift: 12. marts 2025
Periode: 01/01-2024 - 31/12-2024

Kontonr.
990
992
995
1010
1020
1045
1995
1997
2000
2001
2002
2003
3001
3002
3004
4001
4002
4003
5001
6001
7005
8001
8999
9980
9990
70000
70002
70005
70010
70701
70801
70999

Betegnelse
DRIFTSREGNSKAB

INDTAGTER
Kontingenter
Indskud (nye medl.)
Diverse indteegter
Indteegter i alt

UDGIFTER

Kontorhold

Porto

Bank -adm gebyr
Hjertestarter drift-vedligehold
Hjemmeside -software 365
ForeningLet

Greaesslaning
Veje-vedligehold
Feellesarealer-vedligehold
Forsikring
Generalforsamling
Repraesentation

Diverse udgifter
Udgifter i alt

DRIFTRESULTAT
STATUSREGNSKAB
AKTIVER

Kasse

Bank, foreningskonto
Aktiver i alt

2024

125.100,00
5.200,00
14.900,00
145.200,00

-91,00
-725,00
-4.513,18
-3.035,23
-887,44
-4.121,25
-44.112,50
-3.062,50
-14.565,00
-2.948,15
-3.775,45
1.713,50
-10.177,50
-90.300,70

54.899,30

0,00
187.449,97
187.449,97

Budget

0,00
0,00
-40.000,00
-40.000,00

0,00

0,00
-3.000,00
-400,00
0,00
-5.040,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
-3.000,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
-11.440,00

-51.440,00

2023

106.200,00
5.100,00
0,00
116.100,00

0,00

0,00
-3.171,08
-3.267,49
-1.419,00
-4.435,68
-34.800,00
-16.875,00
0,00
-3.094,13
-2.230,00
-419,50
0,00
-79.411,88

36.688,12

30,50
132.520,17
132.550,67
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79999
80100
80101
80110
80200
90000
99999

PASSIVER
Egenkapital
Arets resultat
Passiver i alt

BALANCE

-132.550,67
-54.899,30
-187.449,97

0,00

-95.862,55
-36.688,12
-132.550,67

0,00
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